General information about company

Scrip code 539198
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE960C01013

Name of the company CAPFIN INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. o MEINE Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
) ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of | No. Of Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
C No. of Total nos. |, 1 £ ities (IX)
ategory Nos. Of Fally e Partly shares shares % of total no. of Class or securities
Category | of ) .. |paid-up [underlying shares (calculated . .
I sharcholder shareholders | up equity ety | Dapssiiony I_leld (VID) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | T5tal as a
(11I) shares . =IV)+ % of
(II) held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of Class Class °0
held (V) | (V) (A+B+C2) ok |y | | eTHEC
Promoter
(A) f;c 1 125710 125710 4.39 125710 125710 |4.39
romoter
Group
(B) Public 321 2738990 2738990 |95.61 2738990 2738990 | 95.61
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&) Employee
Trusts
Total 322 2864700 2864700 | 100 2864700 2864700 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shares
Number of ledeed
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % |Lockedin [P ¢8cdor
No. CF No. of Underlying assuming full hares (X1I) otherwise
Shares ; ; Shares encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of v sh
Category | of naeriying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
(D shareholder : Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible : : sa Sa | dematerialized
(1) i Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities X; W ts (Xi XI)= (VID+(X) As a % 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (X1) arrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX) Asa% | No |total | No. | total
(a) of (A+B+(2) (a) [Shares |(a) [Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) l‘i‘mmoter 439 125710
Group
(B) Public 95.61 2612790
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2738500
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
of Utz Sharf gl each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of nos. as a % of total
fully . shares shares no. of shares . . Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paidup [P aid- underlying | held (calculated as | N0 of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up : _ asa %
Sl ) (IIT) equity cqtliy Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, of
shares shares Receipts IV)+ 1957) (VIIL) Total
held V) |} 4y [OVD (V)y+  |Asa%of )C(Iass B e T fing
) (VD | (A+B+C2) =Y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
B Ll 125710 125710 |4.39 125710 125710 | 439
undivided Family
(Slu)b—Total (A) 1 125710 125710 |4.39 125710 125710 |[4.39
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 1 125710 125710 ([4.39 125710 125710 |4.39
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a@)) Individuals - 262 554623 554623 |19.36 554623 554623 |19.36
i.Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
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share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 53 1793547 1793547 | 62.61 1793547 1793547 | 62.61
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@) LAty Qe 6 390820 390820 | 13.64 390820 390820 | 13.64
(specify)
(S;)b-Total (B) 321 2738990 2738990 | 95.61 2738990 2738990 | 95.61
Total Public
Sl 321 2738990 2738990 | 95.61 2738990 2738990 | 95.61
B)=B)(1)+ ' '
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
ASLEN(C 322 2864700 2864700 | 100 2864700 2864700 [ 100
A+B+C2)
stz 322 2864700 2864700 | 100 2864700 2864700 [ 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Slheiies
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged of
0 No. of 0. L1 SNares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of :
Underlying : Outstanding . .\ (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ;
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding ... percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
> Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (X1) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. |total |No. |total
(a) |[Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 4.39 125710
Sub-Total (A) 439 125710
(1
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 439 125710
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
| | | o
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(a(i)) 19.36 448723
(a(ii)) 62.61 1773247
(e) 13.64 390820
Sub-Total (B) 95.61 2612790
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

95.61 2612790
B)=B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 2738500
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 2738500
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SARITA MANTRY

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAJPMO930E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

125710

125710

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W)+ (VD)

125710

125710

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.39

4.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

125710

125710

Class eg:y

Total

125710

125710

Total as a % of

4.39

4.39
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Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 439 439
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

125710

125710

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JAGJEET
KAUR
MALIK

RAMESH
CHANDRA
PASCHISIA

MEGHANA
KABRA

SIDDHARTH
KABRA

ANIL
KUMAR
TOSHNIWAL

SUSHILA
DEVI
MANTRY

POONAM
SANDEEP
MANTRI

PAN (II)

ABJPMS8517G

ABZPP6853C

AJKPB5222C

AQMPK3801D

AAFTP4266]

AAIPM8486G

ADXPMR8072G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

111600

82600

62700

58000

53067

52480

51000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

111600

82600

62700

58000

53067

52480

51000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.9

2.88

2.19

2.02

1.85

1.83

1.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securitie

s (IX)

Class eg: X

111600

82600

62700

58000

53067

52480

51000

Class eg:y

Total

111600

82600

62700

58000

53067

52480

51000
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Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.9

2.88

2.19

2.02

1.85

1.83

1.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.9

2.88

2.19

2.02

1.85

1.83

1.78

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

111600

82600

62700

58000

53067

52480

51000
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 8 9 10 1 12 13 14

Name of the PRITI GOPAL RAVINDRA |SIDDHANT |SHIV SURYA SUDESH

Sharcholie I TOSHNIWAL | KRISHNA KABRA MANTRY |SHANKAR | PRAKASH SONI
MAHESHWARI AGARWAL | MAHESHWARI

PAN (IT) AAGPTA4174] | ACRPM6300] | ARSPK6220H | CIYPM3979G | AAGPA4681F | AAUPM4669B | AALPSA4811J

No. of fully paid

PR 19670 58733 49400 39111 30700 30450 30400

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 49670 58733 49400 39111 30700 30450 30400

(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 1.73 2.05 1.72 1.37 1.07 1.06 1.06
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 49670 58733 49400 39111 30700 30450 30400
Class eg:y
Total 49670 58733 49400 39111 30700 30450 30400
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Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.73

2.05

1.72

1.37

1.07

1.06

1.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.73

2.05

1.72

1.37

1.07

1.06

1.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

49670

58733

49400

39111

30700

30450

30400
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

15

16

17

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

POONAM RATHI

MAHABIR PRASAD MANTRY

SIDDHARTH KABRA HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AGSPR8969H

AGBPM7996G

AAXHS8569K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

28800

43600

40400

872711

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

28800

43600

40400

872711

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B-+C2)

1.01

1.52

1.41

30.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

28800

43600

40400

872711

Class eg:y

Total

28800

43600

40400

872711

Total as a % of

1.01

1.52
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Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.01 1.52 1.41 30.46
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares h.elq in 28800 43600 40400 872711
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3
Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate
Category / More More than 1 percentage of More than 1 percentage of

than 1 percentage

shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

FOCUS STOCK
BROKERS LIMITED

MANTRI LEASING & FINANCIAL
SERVICES PVT LTD

MANTRI CAPITAL
SERVICES LIMITED

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAACMI1454F

AAACMO6487A

AAACMS5627N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

226200

93600

65000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

226200

93600

65000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.9

3.27

2.27
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Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

226200

93600

65000

Class eg:y

Total

226200

93600

65000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.9

3.27

2.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.9

3.27

2.27

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

226200

93600

65000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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