General information about company	
Scrip code	539198
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE960C01013
Name of the company	CAPFIN INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No										

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of sections of sections		g Rights he s (IX)	eld in each		
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders (III)	up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a		
	(II)	(111)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+(VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	125710			125710	4.39	125710		125710	4.39		
(B)	Public	321	2738990			2738990	95.61	2738990		2738990	95.61		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	322	2864700			2864700	100	2864700		2864700	100		

		Table	e I - Summa	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities				
Category (I)	Category of Shareholder (II)	Underlying Outstanding Outst	No. of Shares Underlying	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
			Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				4.39					125710	
(B)	Public				95.61					2612790	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					2738500	

r	Гable II - Staten	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promote	er Gr	oup		
	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Sr.			fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository			No of Voting (XIV		V) Rights	Total as a %	
			shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)			Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statement	e II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	125710			125710	4.39	125710		125710	4.39	
Sub-Total (A) (1)		1	125710			125710	4.39	125710		125710	4.39	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	125710			125710	4.39	125710		125710	4.39	
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	reholder						
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal	262	554623			554623	19.36	554623		554623	19.36	

	share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.									
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	53	1793547			1793547	62.61	1793547	1793547	62.61
(e)	Any Other (specify)	6	390820			390820	13.64	390820	390820	13.64
Sub-Total (B) (3)		321	2738990			2738990	95.61	2738990	2738990	95.61
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		321	2738990			2738990	95.61	2738990	2738990	95.61
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Non Prom	oter- Non 1	Public shareholde	er		
Total (A+B+C2)		322	2864700			2864700	100	2864700	2864700	100
Total (A+B+C)		322	2864700			2864700	100	2864700	2864700	100

Ta	able II - Stat	ement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	цр		
Sr. Outstan	Shares Shares	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in		
	convertible securities	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gro	oup					
(1)	Indian										
(a)				4.39					125710		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				4.39					125710		
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				4.39					125710		
В	Table III - Sta	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ns									

(a(i))				19.36				448723
(a(ii))				62.61				1773247
(e)				13.64				390820
Sub-Total (B) (3)				95.61				2612790
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				95.61				2612790
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promoter- Non	Public	shareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100				2738500
Total (A+B+C				100				2738500

	Individuals/Hindu undiv	ided Family
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SARITA MANTRY	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAJPM0930E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	125710	125710
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	125710	125710
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.39	4.39
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	125710	125710
Class eg:y		
Total	125710	125710
Total as a % of	4.39	4.39

Total Voting rights		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.39	4.39
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares J	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	125710	125710
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

Individ	uals - ii. Indiv	vidual sharehol	ders holding	nominal share	e capital in ex	cess of Rs. 2	lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JAGJEET KAUR MALIK	RAMESH CHANDRA PASCHISIA	MEGHANA KABRA	SIDDHARTH KABRA	ANIL KUMAR TOSHNIWAL	SUSHILA DEVI MANTRY	POONAM SANDEEP MANTRI
PAN (II)	ABJPM8517G	ABZPP6853C	AJKPB5222C	AQMPK3801D	AAFTP4266J	AAIPM8486G	ADXPM8072C
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	111600	82600	62700	58000	53067	52480	51000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	111600	82600	62700	58000	53067	52480	51000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.9	2.88	2.19	2.02	1.85	1.83	1.78
Number of Voting l	Rights held in ea	ch class of securitie	s (IX)				
Class eg: X	111600	82600	62700	58000	53067	52480	51000
Class eg:y							
Total	111600	82600	62700	58000	53067	52480	51000

Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.9	2.88	2.19	2.02	1.85	1.83	1.78
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.9	2.88	2.19	2.02	1.85	1.83	1.78
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	111600	82600	62700	58000	53067	52480	51000

Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.								
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRITI TOSHNIWAL	GOPAL KRISHNA MAHESHWARI	RAVINDRA KABRA	SIDDHANT MANTRY	SHIV SHANKAR AGARWAL	SURYA PRAKASH MAHESHWARI	SUDESH SONI	
PAN (II)	AAGPT4174J	ACRPM6300J	ARSPK6220H	CIYPM3979G	AAGPA4681F	AAUPM4669B	AALPS4811	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	49670	58733	49400	39111	30700	30450	30400	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	49670	58733	49400	39111	30700	30450	30400	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.73	2.05	1.72	1.37	1.07	1.06	1.06	
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securitie	es (IX)					
Class eg: X	49670	58733	49400	39111	30700	30450	30400	
Class eg:y								
Total	49670	58733	49400	39111	30700	30450	30400	

Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.73	2.05	1.72	1.37	1.07	1.06	1.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.73	2.05	1.72	1.37	1.07	1.06	1.06
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	49670	58733	49400	39111	30700	30450	30400

Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.									
Searial No.	15	16	17						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	POONAM RATHI	MAHABIR PRASAD MANTRY	SIDDHARTH KABRA HUF	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AGSPR8969H	AGBPM7996G	AAXHS8569K	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	28800	43600	40400	872711					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	28800	43600	40400	872711					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	1.52	1.41	30.46					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	28800	43600	40400	872711					
Class eg:y									
Total	28800	43600	40400	872711					
Total as a % of	1.01	1.52	1.41	30.46					

Total Voting rights				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	1.52	1.41	30.46
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	28800	43600	40400	872711
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			

Reason for not providing PAN		

Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	1	2	3						
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate						
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	FOCUS STOCK BROKERS LIMITED	MANTRI LEASING & FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT LTD	MANTRI CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AAACM1454F	AAACM6487A	AAACM5627N	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	0					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	226200	93600	65000	0					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	226200	93600	65000	0					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.9	3.27	2.27	0					

G1				
Class eg: X	226200	93600	65000	0
Class eg:y				
Total	226200	93600	65000	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.9	3.27	2.27	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.9	3.27	2.27	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			1
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	226200	93600	65000	0					
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence